Stephen Dionisio Superintendent lan Vincent , Chairman Kim Amontree , Vi6le Source /223-O: Top S

Our Vision - Student Success!

Opened: July 29, 2022

The district will recognize Top Score Writing, Inc. as the sole publisher of Writing Curriculum,
Digital Curriculum6(I)7()-6(Io)10(7()-d(s)4cC2ic)-21(a)-6(lino)10gd(s)4cC28 0 l2l/:b8y7(e)yk6(lus6(lu 004)is Sole Source. This Sole Source was broadcast nationwide to

We will continue to recognize this for 1 year, at which time we will again verify this claim and post another Sole Source for those who may wish to challenge.

Effective dates of this Sole Source are from August 1, 2022 – July 31, 2023.

Ginny Burr

Buyer

Charlotte County Public Schools

Re: Top Score Writing - Sole Source Letter

## To Whom It May Concern:

This letter is written to confirm that Top Score Writing, Inc. is the sole source provider of the Top Score Writing Books and Digital products in the United States.

Additionally, these Top Score Writing, Inc. Products are protected by copyrights, trademarks and service marks.

There are no other items or product practically available that offers the same purpose or function, and Top Score Writing determines the prices for above-named products because of exclusive distribution and marketing rights.

For further information, please feel free to contact us at 954-805-5806 or at info@topscorewriting.com.

Sincerely,

## Lisa Collum

Lisa Collum Owner, Top Score Writing